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287-406-1-13
287-406-1-18
287-406-1-24
287-406-1-35
287-406-1-36
287-406-1-37
287-406-1-39
287-406-1-41
287-406-1-58
287-406-1-59
287-406-1-62
287-406-1-64
287-406-1-65
287-406-1-66
287-406-1-70
287-406-1-73
287-406-1-74
287-406-1-75
287-406-1-78
287-406-1-82
287-406-1-83
287-406-1-91
287-406-1-92
287-406-1-93
287-406-1-98
287-406-1-101
287-406-1-104
287-406-1-105
287-406-1-110
287-406-1-111
287-406-1-112
287-406-1-113
287-406-1-118
287-406-1-119
287-406-1-120
287-406-1-123
287-406-1-134
287-406-1-135
287-406-1-138
287-406-1-140
287-406-1-142
287-406-1-144
287-406-1-145
287-406-1-148
287-406-1-149
287-406-1-151
287-406-1-155
287-406-1-156
287-406-1-157
287-406-1-160
287-406-1-161
287-406-1-165
287-406-1-166
287-406-1-169
287-406-1-170
287-406-1-171
287-406-1-172

287-406-878-7

Andelstalssumma 6, 687500

13.10.2025

NORRNAS
UUSITALO
GRANBERG
KNUS
NYHOLM
VASSBARGSTOMT
LILLA
HAMMARBARG
STORLID
BACKLUND
LILLA
MOSSBACK
VUORIMAKI
BJORKBO
KALLAN
Slattor
VASTAMAKI
MANTYNEVA
INNERFJARD
SNICKARS
HEMSTRAND
KUUSIMAKI
RAJASALO
ROSENHOLM
KUURI
ALATALO
VRAKMOSSA
ALGMO
JOKIPELTO
JOKIRANTA
JOKILAITA
TEERIMAKI
SOTILASPELTO
Slattor
SJULSIS
RANTALA
DALSBACKA
SANDMO
LINDKVIST
HEMAKER
FJARDSSKIFTE
NYMOSSA
ANTTILA
TALLANG
SJULS
AKERBACK
MOSSBACKEN
VIRTAPURO
STROMBACK
LARKBO
VILLA LANGGRUND
ETELATUULI
HAGGSTRAND
BYHOLM
DAHL
VESTERBACK
SJULS

0,048600
0,044240
0,032400
0,009355
0,018548
0,000200
0,001429
0,000020
0,002406
0,002302
0,006100
0,005694
0,002745
0,001988
0,011200
0,015900
0,002113
0,006979
0,008518
0,005388
0,006914
0,014031
0,009253
0,004575
0,021200
0,014163
0,008519
0,008518
0,001500
0,001200
0,001600
0,001500
0,002200
0,008900
0,021900
0,011700
0,018200
0,007900
0,010690
0,003471
0,002553
0,005598
0,001100
0,014985
0,010366
0,001026
0,004300
0,008700
0,008800
0,000336
0,000336
0,000300
0,000500
0,000500
0,007400
0,010700
0,019739



287-406-878-7
Andelstalssumma 6, 687500

13.10.2025
287-406-1-174 KALLIOMAKI 0,001642
287-406-1-175 KIVIMAKI 0,001847
287-406-1-177 MAARI 0,016600
287-406-1-179 HART 0,027965
287-406-1-182 NYVAGSSKIFTET 0,041431
287-406-1-183 RONN 0,014606
287-406-1-185 OSTERANG 0,003890
287-406-1-186 FJARDSKIFTET 0,003597
287-406-1-187 KARRLUND 0,033631
287-406-1-188 SOLANGEN 0,000837
287-406-1-193 SIMSTRAND 0,002200
287-406-1-195 RANTALA II 0,006250
287-406-1-196 PARADISBACKEN 0,000800
287-406-1-197 MICHIGAN 0,001430
287-406-1-198 RASK 0,005416
287-406-1-200 VILLA RIVIERA 0,000560
287-406-1-204 KVIST 0,011479
287-406-1-205 BLAKLINT 0,010911
287-406-1-206 VASTERANG 0,002815
287-406-1-207 KLEMETS 0,023344
287-406-1-209 SJULSIS 0,001679
287-406-1-210 STENBACK 0,010546
287-406-1-211 SANDLUND 0,013954
287-406-1-212 HALLIMAA 0,000797
287-406-1-215 LILLA 0,001113
287-406-1-218 Rask 0,041054
287-406-1-220 Norrgdrd 0,072806
287-406-1-221 Lilld 0,002532
287-406-1-222 Lyckoskiftet 0,010587
287-406-1-225 Euro-Bull 0,008283
287-406-1-226 Bergtall 0,017102
287-406-1-227 Tdkten-Nordman 0,002854
287-406-1-228 Nordman 0,008744
287-406-1-230 Hartné&s 0,052635
287-406-2-28 JOKISUO 0,006000
287-406-2-30 STENBACK 0,000300
287-406-2-34 LIDEN 0,002600
287-406-2-39 FLYKT 0,004600
287-406-2-40 JOHANNESBERG 0,010100
287-406-2-43 BUSKANGEN 0,005988
287-406-2-50 DAL 0,001530
287-406-2-53 RIBACK 0,003400
287-406-2-56 HOLMGARD 0,001400
287-406-2-57 LOVGARDAN 0,004800
287-406-2-60 LANGMARK 0,008306
287-406-2-62 HOLMUDD 0,006618
287-406-2-64 STORMOSSEN 0,015863
287-406-2-65 FJARDEN 0,002101
287-406-2-70 DALAS 0,003505
287-406-2-71 HALLMYREN 0,044100
287-406-2-173 MASTUN 0,002400
287-406-2-75 MATTIHOLMEN 0,000500
287-406-2-77 ENGELHOLMEN 0,000326
287-406-2-79 LANDA 0,010600
287-406-2-80 LANGNINGEN 0,011200
287-406-2-83 NYLUND 0,039200

287-406-2-84 NY 0,039200



287-406-2-86

287-406-2-91

287-406-2-92

287-406-2-93

287-406-2-94

287-406-2-95

287-406-2-96

287-406-2-101
287-406-2-102
287-406-2-103
287-406-2-104
287-406-2-105
287-406-2-106
287-406-2-107
287-406-2-108
287-406-2-110
287-406-2-113
287-406-2-115
287-406-2-116
287-406-2-117
287-406-2-119
287-406-2-121
287-406-2-122
287-406-2-123
287-406-2-128
287-406-2-133
287-406-2-134
287-406-2-135
287-406-2-136
287-406-2-137
287-406-2-138
287-406-2-139
287-406-2-144
287-406-2-145
287-406-2-148
287-406-2-149
287-406-2-150
287-406-2-153
287-406-2-154
287-406-2-156
287-406-2-158
287-406-2-161
287-406-2-162
287-406-2-163
287-406-2-164
287-406-2-165
287-406-2-166
287-406-2-170
287-406-2-171
287-406-2-172
287-406-2-173
287-406-2-174
287-406-2-175
287-406-2-176
287-406-2-177
287-406-2-180
287-406-2-181

287-406-878-7

Andelstalssumma 6, 687500

13.10.2025

MERIKARHU
VAGANG
STUBBMOSSEN
TIENHAARA
KANGAS
MARTHABO
CENTRUM
HOLM
LANGMARKUDDEN
SKOTTLIDEN
KALLVIK
ROSVIK
SVINVIK
ASPVIK

VIK
JOHANNESLUND
GRANLUND
JOKIRANTA
TEERIMAKI
JOKILAITA
GRANNAS
JOKIPELTO
STORMOSSE
GRANHOLM
MOSSLUND
JOHANNESAKER
JOHANNESANG
BERGHOLM
RUOHONEN
RINTALUOMA
OSTERHOLM
Dahlskog
HEMSTRAND
OSTERSKOG
WIDAL

SURKIL
NYSTEN
TUASTRAND
STRANDSKIFTET
HOLM

HAGLUND
KULLBERG
LINDSTRAND
KORPMOSSEN
DALMARS
UTSKOGSSKIFTET
HEMF JARDEN
KARRHOLM
NIEMI
SJOSTRAND
NY-HAGGRUND
RUOHONEN I
GRAFTLANDET
SKOG

ASANG
SOLLIDEN
VEDGRUND

0,000900
0,002600
0,017800
0,000300
0,003700
0,000500
0,001201
0,004800
0,004900
0,004900
0,002416
0,000915
0,001000
0,000600
0,001100
0,018700
0,004186
0,005100
0,005100
0,005000
0,037485
0,005100
0,002100
0,004100
0,011216
0,004800
0,014100
0,008268
0,000435
0,000218
0,053307
0,019139
0,036700
0,013400
0,007783
0,004370
0,013930
0,000300
0,031262
0,061523
0,055459
0,007400
0,004900
0,025115
0,009604
0,028510
0,002079
0,003316
0,010831
0,031991
0,004078
0,053879
0,009973
0,034379
0,015087
0,026213
0,000923



287-406-2-182
287-406-2-183
287-406-2-184
287-406-2-185
287-406-2-186
287-406-2-187
287-406-2-188
287-406-2-189
287-406-2-190
287-406-3-11
287-406-3-17
287-406-3-25
287-406-3-56
287-406-3-57
287-406-3-58
287-406-3-62
287-406-3-64
287-406-3-67
287-406-3-69
287-406-3-73
287-406-3-75
287-406-3-79
287-406-3-81
287-406-3-82
287-406-3-83
287-406-3-84
287-406-3-86
287-406-3-88
287-406-3-92
287-406-3-99
287-406-3-102
287-406-3-103
287-406-3-105
287-406-3-106
287-406-3-107
287-406-3-109
287-406-3-111
287-406-3-113
287-406-3-114
287-406-3-115
287-406-3-117
287-406-3-118
287-406-3-124
287-406-3-126
287-406-3-136
287-406-3-137
287-406-3-138
287-406-3-139
287-406-3-140
287-406-3-141
287-406-3-143
287-406-3-146
287-406-3-147
287-406-3-148
287-406-3-149
287-406-3-150
287-406-3-151

287-406-878-7

Andelstalssumma 6, 687500

13.10.2025

Dalas II
INDERHOLM
Nydahl
Haglund
Carina—-Grund
Aavakallio
Sigvald
Sjdstrand
Ristrand
ARSTU
Sjostrom
MANSIKKAMAKI
HEMKARR
STROM
NORRLUND
STORANG
KUUSIMAKI
SUNDBACKA
ALGREN
RONNBACK
KOIVUMAKI
STEN

KAVELBROKARRET

VIK
NORDLUND
STROMBACK
LILLA
LANGMARKEN
SMILIDEN
FJARDEN
VESTERSTU
ANTASGARD
PAJUSALO
VIITASALO
LANGMARKEN
HJORTRONLIDEN
LANGMARK
ORREGRUND
TRASKANGEN
STENKULL
SILLANPAA
STENBERG
MERENPOHJA
Mikkola
SPOVANG
OSTERANG
NORRANG
STENBACKA
LILLMOSSAN
STOLTAS
NORRBACK
JOKI-JAAKKOLA
BERGKVIST
AMYR
TALLHOLM
LANGMARKEN
MOKARR

0,037966
0,049680
0,006070
0,019202
0,000300
0,000129
0,056215
0,006111
0,006255
0,075756
0,001110
0,039811
0,009500
0,002800
0,002900
0,011800
0,013800
0,000100
0,001100
0,000100
0,001900
0,004900
0,003700
0,005100
0,002900
0,001800
0,005700
0,002319
0,0316l6
0,004700
0,078400
0,011600
0,008400
0,005800
0,003549
0,004500
0,006600
0,004500
0,007100
0,000100
0,000300
0,000600
0,004600
0,019678
0,009890
0,014700
0,005300
0,041400
0,004174
0,004289
0,032000
0,002800
0,002900
0,002800
0,002800
0,002900
0,002900



287-406-3-154
287-406-3-155
287-406-3-163
287-406-3-164
287-406-3-165
287-406-3-167
287-406-3-168
287-406-3-169
287-406-3-175
287-406-3-179
287-406-3-188
287-406-3-209
287-406-3-212
287-406-3-214
287-406-3-215
287-406-3-217
287-406-3-219
287-406-3-220
287-406-3-221
287-406-3-222
287-406-3-223
287-406-3-224
287-406-3-225
287-406-3-226
287-406-3-227
287-406-3-228
287-406-3-231
287-406-3-241
287-406-3-242
287-406-3-243
287-406-3-250
287-406-3-251
287-406-3-257
287-406-3-258
287-406-3-259
287-406-3-264
287-406-3-265
287-406-3-268
287-406-3-276
287-406-3-281
287-406-3-282
287-406-3-287
287-406-3-289
287-406-3-291
287-406-3-292
287-406-3-294
287-406-3-295
287-406-3-299
287-406-3-300
287-406-3-301
287-406-3-302
287-406-3-303
287-406-3-304
287-406-3-305
287-406-3-308
287-406-3-310
287-406-3-311

287-406-878-7

Andelstalssumma 6, 687500

13.10.2025

HEMSTRAND
NYSVED
FINNHOLM
BATMASTAR
MARTRASK
JOKIMUTKA
LAHNAVIIKI
ALINEN
PIHLAJAMAKI
ALBACK
NORRBACK
ALATALO II
OSTERGARD
KASKIMAKI
LAXGRUND
LEPPALA
FORNAS
ROSGRUND
SYVARANTA
RANTAMAA
HERMOLEPO
LIND
LEPPANIEMI
LEPPARANTA
BRORSGRUND
SMEDSGRUND
LANGSKOG
JARVENRANTA
JARVELA
ALATALO
KIVIMAKI
GRANSKOG
NALKAPELTO
GRANNAS
JARF
PELTOMAA
MANTYMAKI
LAGLAND
SOLSTRAND
HOGLAND
HALKOLA
JARVIRANTA
KALLIOMAJA
JENNYLA
MAJAKALLIO
UUTELA
ORRE
LANGBACK
HAKKILA
RUOHOMAKI
LANSIMAKI
MOSSBACK
KOSKI
KIVIKKO
KESARANTA
DJUPBERGSUDDEN
MARSKOG

0,005200
0,031100
0,001400
0,022000
0,009500
0,006346
0,003223
0,003223
0,016900
0,032048
0,087539
0,019855
0,005935
0,026894
0,000309
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,000206
0,002400
0,002158
0,003885
0,024603
0,006438
0,008980
0,010200
0,012905
0,033995
0,014100
0,012200
0,003539
0,001849
0,003964
0,017975
0,015700
0,000600
0,000514
0,000616
0,001300
0,040400
0,000449
0,000429
0,004530
0,000618
0,000326
0,021880
0,000516
0,000440
0,000228
0,009172



287-406-3-317
287-406-3-318
287-406-3-320
287-406-3-322
287-406-3-324
287-406-3-325
287-406-3-326
287-406-3-327
287-406-3-328
287-406-3-329
287-406-3-330
287-406-3-331
287-406-3-332
287-406-3-333
287-406-3-334
287-406-3-335
287-406-3-336
287-406-3-337
287-406-3-338
287-406-3-339
287-406-3-340
287-406-3-341
287-406-3-342
287-406-3-343
287-406-3-346
287-406-3-347
287-406-3-349
287-406-3-350
287-406-3-353
287-406-3-354
287-406-3-355
287-406-3-356
287-406-3-357
287-406-3-358
287-406-3-360
287-406-3-361
287-406-3-362
287-406-3-363
287-406-3-367
287-406-3-368
287-406-3-369
287-406-3-372
287-406-3-373
287-406-3-374
287-406-4-36

287-406-4-37

287-406-4-42

287-406-4-47

287-406-4-49

287-406-4-51

287-406-4-58

287-406-4-59

287-406-4-60

287-406-4-61

287-406-4-65

287-406-4-66

287-406-4-68

287-406-878-7

Andelstalssumma 6, 687500

13.10.2025

LANGGRUND
KORKEAMAKI
BYBACKA
DALBERG
STENBACKEN
KOLGRUND
BJORKLUND
NYSKIFT
RUOHONEN ITI
MANSIKKAMAKI I
LANGGRUND
LANGGRUND
RUOHONEN
METSARANTA
FORSMAN
SODERMOSSA
LEPPARUUSU
ARSTU
HASTHAGAN
BJORKBACKA
LEPPASALMI
BJORKHAGEN
Sommarbo
Villa Skogshamn
Kotimdki
SVANEBO
Backskiftet
Hakkila I
Tallskog
Teir I
Sjdstrand
Pitkdniitty
Storang
Bjorkkulla
Vastran Skogen
Selimas

Oma Mossbéack
Granudden
Teir

Skata

Tuéng
Stenlund
Dahlbé&ack
Mortback
NORRSKOG
SJOLUND
LOVANG
KNUSBACKEN
KIVIMAKI
LANGMARKEN
SORHANNUS
STORKARRET
OSTERHANNUS
KALLIONSIVU
IDAL

MAKELA
LANGMARKEN

0,002756
0,002910
0,001623
0,003214
0,001014
0,006091
0,039836
0,012928
0,022422
0,008789
0,003517
0,004962
0,001252
0,000281
0,026300
0,005610
0,001122
0,017800
0,004083
0,013518
0,032884
0,002077
0,002100
0,000447
0,000583
0,017142
0,016700
0,002879
0,001753
0,001022
0,005629
0,003834
0,020740
0,010023
0,027098
0,002321
0,016822
0,004551
0,095541
0,042078
0,003990
0,000822
0,001366
0,255869
0,014834
0,014833
0,003495
0,004800
0,024268
0,004000
0,016600
0,011600
0,007100
0,000200
0,024130
0,006591
0,010214



287-406-878-7
Andelstalssumma 6, 687500

13.10.2025
287-406-4-69 OSTERBACK 0,018294
287-406-4-70 NERSTU 0,002723
287-406-4-71 LILLHANNUS 0,008589
287-406-4-73 RADDLIDEN 0,008700
287-406-4-74 RADDLANDET 0,008600
287-406-4-75 GRANSKOG 0,008600
287-406-4-76 FLYET 0,029961
287-406-4-77 ROSBACK 0,008289
287-406-4-78 NYHANNUS 0,003895
287-406-4-81 STUBBMOSSA 0,003495
287-406-4-82 HAGGBACK 0,009987
287-406-4-83 OSTERSKOG 0,005593
287-406-4-84 LOVON 0,002400
287-406-4-86 KASKIMAKI 0,038102
287-406-4-92 ABACK 0,002100
287-406-4-95 SVEDMARK 0,012505
287-406-4-96 MELLANGARD 0,025793
287-406-4-103 LILLKROK 0,015652
287-406-4-110 ISOHANNU 0,114500
287-406-4-113 KROK 0,031200
287-406-4-117 KROKBACK II 0,011964
287-406-4-119 UPPGARD 0,005800
287-406-4-124 MAKELA 0,035624
287-406-4-127 KOIVULEHTO 0,000326
287-406-4-129 LINDEN 0,000500
287-406-4-130 OSTLING 0,000400
287-406-4-131 LUNDQVIST II 0,023600
287-406-4-132 SKOGMAN 0,016300
287-406-4-143 LINDBO 0,000560
287-406-4-144 SOLHELM 0,000336
287-406-4-145 HANNUS 0,037752
287-406-4-148 BODUDDEN 0,000712
287-406-4-149 BODVIKEN 0,016657
287-406-4-151 BJORKKULLEN 0,000100
287-406-4-153 SOLSIDAN 0,000300
287-406-4-157 UGGELDAL 0,007351
287-406-4-158 ANGSLIDEN 0,005382
287-406-4-163 NORRLIDEN 0,007174
287-406-4-165 BODASEN 0,033599
287-406-4-166 ENKULLA 0,003511
287-406-4-168 KIVIMAKI 0,002128
287-406-4-171 GYLLENBORG II 0,004100
287-406-4-172 GYLLENBORG 0,000700
287-406-4-173 MERENHUISKI 0,000370
287-406-4-174 SYDKUST 0,000391
287-406-4-175 FJARDSSKIFTET 0,005080
287-406-4-176 LUNDQVIST 0,008520
287-406-4-177 HAGABACK 0,021700
287-406-4-178 HANNUS 0,000400
287-406-4-179 VASTERHANNUS 0,027716
287-406-4-183 BERG 0,053134
287-406-4-184 HAAPAKALLIO 0,007175
287-406-4-185 SJOVIK 0,002266
287-406-4-186 RUOHONEN 0,018482
287-406-4-187 SAARELA II 0,012159
287-406-4-188 HAKALA 0,000973

287-406-4-189 ERANEN 0,000973



287-406-4-190
287-406-4-191
287-406-4-193
287-406-4-194
287-406-4-196
287-406-4-197
287-406-4-199
287-406-4-200
287-406-4-201
287-406-4-204
287-406-4-205
287-406-4-206
287-406-4-208
287-406-4-209
287-406-4-210
287-406-4-213
287-406-4-214
287-406-4-217
287-406-4-218
287-406-4-219
287-406-4-220

287-406-5-17
287-406-5-23
287-406-5-26
287-406-5-30
287-406-5-31
287-406-5-38
287-406-5-39
287-406-5-43
287-406-5-44
287-406-5-45
287-406-5-51
287-406-5-52
287-406-5-53
287-406-5-54
287-406-5-55
287-406-5-59
287-406-5-61
287-406-5-62
287-406-5-63
287-406-5-64
287-406-5-66
287-406-5-69
287-406-5-70
287-406-5-78
287-406-5-80
287-406-5-83
287-406-5-86
287-406-5-91
287-406-5-92
287-406-5-93
287-406-5-94
287-406-5-95
287-406-5-96
287-406-5-97
287-406-5-99

287-406-5-100

287-406-878-7

Andelstalssumma 6, 687500
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RUUSUTARHA
SODERBACK
Kallio
SUOJA-SJOVIK
AVALLEN
Vuori

HANNUS
Hopiavuori
Rosenlund
Sjdstrand
Aila

Skrédddarkédrret

Kungstorp
Hemmingas
KROKBACK
Holmmyra
Maangsens
Sandskog
Borgmdstar
Saarela
Vik
VESTERBACK
JARPHAG
MASSKARRET
RONNLUND
BERGENDAL
GRATELA
STENLUND
MOSSBACKA
SOLBACKA
AFORS

BERG
JOKILAAKSO
JUDRON
STRANDAKER
TALLBACKA
STENLUND
HORN
ORRHAG
LAHNAVIIKI
ALINEN
METSANHE IMO
BARNHEM
GEIS
LASSFOLK
HANDELSMO
KASK
ODINSBERG
KASKBACKEN
KRYLLBO
GEISOR
ORRSKOGEN
MOLUND
KAFFEKASK
KASKMAR
KASK
NYKASK

0,003891
0,012159
0,075363
0,019459
0,003235
0,065690
0,016427
0,000760
0,000353
0,007432
0,023266
0,010816
0,000635
0,000290
0,002218
0,030463
0,019674
0,000351
0,026400
0,007501
0,000169
0,001300
0,007227
0,005575
0,003000
0,018000
0,010300
0,008456
0,008982
0,004852
0,011253
0,076400
0,007346
0,001994
0,000472
0,005877
0,010118
0,001800
0,002891
0,001446
0,001445
0,010179
0,000813
0,010257
0,030614
0,009292
0,004303
0,002891
0,000289
0,020360
0,008231
0,006864
0,002038
0,003900
0,000508
0,008797
0,000936



287-406-5-101
287-406-5-102
287-406-5-103
287-406-5-104
287-406-5-105
287-406-5-106
287-406-5-107
287-406-5-108
287-406-5-109
287-406-5-110
287-406-6-15
287-406-6-17
287-406-6-18
287-406-6-20
287-406-6-22
287-406-6-24
287-406-6-26
287-406-6-37
287-406-6-39
287-406-6-41
287-406-6-43
287-406-6-45
287-406-6-47
287-406-6-51
287-406-6-52
287-406-6-53
287-406-6-54
287-406-6-55
287-406-6-56
287-406-6-57
287-406-6-58
287-406-6-60
287-406-6-61
287-406-6-63
287-406-6-64
287-406-6-67
287-406-6-72
287-406-6-74
287-406-6-75
287-406-6-177
287-406-6-82
287-406-6-83
287-406-6-85
287-406-6-86
287-406-6-89
287-406-6-90
287-406-6-94
287-406-6-95
287-406-6-100
287-406-6-103
287-406-6-106
287-406-6-107
287-406-6-108
287-406-7-14
287-406-7-16
287-406-7-22
287-406-7-24

287-406-878-7

Andelstalssumma 6, 687500

13.10.2025

BLAKLINT
GEISBACKEN
Gostas
Kryllbo I
Tallmossen
Geisbackan
Geisorbacken
Aliden
Lassfolk II
Vuori IT
GRONHOLM
LAGSTRAND
PIKKUVIITA
KARRLUND
ENBACK

AVIK

NYBACK
KUNGAHALLA
ASTRAND
HOGKULL
KVARNFORS
ABACK
STRANDVIK
BJORKTORP
ROSENLUND
BACKLID

KIL
KUNGSBACKEN
SPRANGMO
SVEDAKER
BJORKMAAR
OSTERMAAR
BERGHALL
BERGHOLM
SYDOSTERBOTTEN
STRANDAKERN
ABRO

ANAS

BRATA

NORR
SKOGSBACKA
HOLM

ABACKA I
ABACKA II
BJORKBACKA
BACKASLIDEN
OSTROM
HOLMBERG
Grannasbacken
Brata
Bergholm II
Dahlsdker
Skog
ANGSHOLM
NAVERLIDEN
ALKARRET
SANTAMAKI

0,000496
0,001795
0,005895
0,003621
0,041760
0,022923
0,012956
0,010257
0,011222
0,029012
0,002998
0,010600
0,002100
0,002900
0,000100
0,000105
0,000100
0,000800
0,000900
0,000100
0,000100
0,014876
0,000419
0,000200
0,044563
0,003100
0,000100
0,002665
0,006341
0,006743
0,003019
0,000700
0,000100
0,004143
0,000419
0,003200
0,005498
0,007800
0,003400
0,000944
0,011577
0,001784
0,003777
0,011542
0,015504
0,028284
0,030400
0,039597
0,000477
0,010408
0,026545
0,001465
0,047989
0,001100
0,008400
0,003200
0,009400
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287-406-7-27 OSTERBACK 0,002300
287-406-7-28 ROSENLUND 0,007200
287-406-7-29 VASTERBACK 0,005300
287-406-7-32 ASP 0,000500
287-406-7-33 AXELLUND 0,012000
287-406-7-39 HAGGBACK 0,039000
287-406-7-41 GRANFORS 0,011100
287-406-7-42 SODERLUND II 0,012300
287-406-7-44 FORNAS 0,000400
287-406-7-46 ASPLUND 0,002300
287-406-7-47 ALAKARR 0,003300
287-406-7-48 UTSKOGEN 0,004800
287-406-7-49 SODERLUND 0,021300
287-406-7-51 SJOHOLM 0,026000
287-406-7-54 STACKSTEIN 0,052400
287-406-7-55 BONDE 0,041500
287-406-7-60 ASPAS 0,032000
287-406-7-61 NYBONDE 0,010199
287-406-7-62 HAGGBACK 0,000101
287-406-7-63 OSTROM 0,017044
287-406-7-64 BARGHALL 0,007956
287-406-7-65 ANDTSKOG 0,020406
287-406-7-66 PAIMALID 0,023294
287-406-7-67 NYAKERN 0,008040
287-406-7-69 LOSKOGEN 0,018365
287-406-7-72 LAUHALUOMA 0,003053
287-406-7-73 GRAN 0,007831
287-406-7-74 GRAN II 0,000698
287-406-7-75 Gran I 0,000313
287-406-8-5 RANTALA 0,013600
287-406-8-9 FJARDSGRUND 0,001800
287-406-8-16 RANTAMAA 0,000700
287-406-8-20 PRASTHOLMEN 0,003263
287-406-8-22 HAGA 0,001937
287-406-8-25 PANTOLIN 0,025894
287-406-8-26 VAST 0,000100
287-406-8-27 SODERBACK 0,000500
287-406-8-29 RAJALA 0,001223
287-406-8-35 METSAPELTO 0,001634
287-406-8-36 SALTVIK 0,030983
287-406-8-41 SOLUDDE 0,000510
287-406-8-42 SOLAKS 0,005627
287-406-8-43 EBBAS 0,000501
287-406-8-44 KANGAS 0,000501
287-406-8-47 JARVELA 0,001700
287-406-8-50 MARTIN 0,000400
287-406-8-51 HANSNAS 0,000400
287-406-8-52 GRANBODA 0,000201
287-406-8-54 WESTBERG 0,001100
287-406-8-55 MAENRINNE 0,004100
287-406-8-57 ERIKSBERG 0,005600
287-406-8-58 FYRMASTARGRUNDUDDENO, 000200
287-406-8-62 KLOSTRET 0,003014
287-406-8-63 HANSNAS 0,028119
287-406-8-64 NYGARD 0,041691
287-406-8-65 NORRBACK 0,000200

287-406-8-66 SODERBACK 0,000300
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287-406-8-67 STENBACK 0,000300
287-406-8-68 BROBACK 0,000200
287-406-8-69 SUNDBACK 0,000300
287-406-8-72 ROSENHOLM 0,000326
287-406-8-73 MATIKKU 0,000327
287-406-8-74 HALLSKATA 0,000327
287-406-8-79 SOLSTRAND 0,001004
287-406-8-81 NYGARD STRAND 0,000963
287-406-8-82 LUOTO 0,000986
287-406-8-83 VALIMAA 0,001246
287-406-8-84 OSKAR 0,001071
287-406-8-87 Gronviken 0,000357
287-406-8-91 Fyrgrund I 0,000145
287-406-8-92 Rantakallio 0,000200
287-406-8-94 Klinten 0,000308
287-406-8-95 Salo 0,003542
287-406-8-98 Hansndsskatan 0,000737
287-406-8-99 Trindberget 0,000618
287-406-8-101 Norrhagen 0,065517
287-406-10-6 HONKALA 0,005743
287-406-10-8 HAGGRUND 0,007089
287-406-10-10 HONKANIEMI 0,018306
287-406-10-12 HAGGRUND 0,037563
287-406-10-18 HONKALAAKSO 0,013012
287-406-10-20 Haggrund 0,000552
287-406-10-21 INDERHOLM 0,002369
287-406-10-22 Ma&nnisto 0,006587
287-406-13-0 Rosenlund 0,002424
287-406-13-1 Bostrodm 0,016494
287-406-14-4 Holmkilen 0,003525

287-417-24-0 KOVAMAKT 0,007000



